FIA/FIM(E) European Finals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

ROUND # 1

BARRACUDA
BUICK GS
DRAGSTER
FIREBIRD
ANGLIA
MOD A VAN
SUPER BIRD
CAMARO
COROLLA
BELVEDERE
PICKUP
CUDA

NOVA

MK 1 CAPRI
DRAGSTER
PEG 205
CUDA

PICK UP
F100
COBRA
CAMARO
CAMARO 228
VW CORRADO
100 E
CHEVY 1955
27T BROGIE
JAVELIN
AUDI S3
FORD CAPRI
NOVA

ZS ROVER
MUSTANG

PLYMOUTH
69 CAMARO
100E
WILLIS
NISSAN 180
DRAGSTER
MUSTANG
23T

JAG E TYPE
FORD
TOPOLINO
DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER
RED

493 CI
462 CI
1300 cC
542 CI
363 CI
493 CI
8200 CC
427 CI
347 CI
502 CI
505 CI

346 CI
2800 CC
540 CI
400 CI
355 CI
355 CI
1800 CC
427 CI
440 CI
460 CI
598 CI

540 CI

548 CI

383 CI

350 CI

2000 cC
5.7 cC

598

383 CI

3800 CC
6300 CC
383 CI

454 CI

1000 cC
540 CI

PRO ET
CAR # CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN

1 358 PRO ET SIMON INNES RAUNDS UK
2 947 PRO ET ANTHONY MITCHELL ROMFORD UK
3 2001 PRO ET TOM KAYE BLACKBURN UK
4 554 PRO ET AMY WATKINS WADHURST UK
5 157 PRO ET RONNIE MERCER ST HELENS UK

6 79 PRO ET DAVE CHERRETT WORCESTER UK
7 43 PRO ET DON SCOTT LANCING UK
8 3805 PRO ET ROUVEN DAWSON LONDON UK

9 85 PRO ET MARC HUXLEY WORCESTER UK
10 475 PRO ET VICTOR PARSONS MANSFIELD UK
11 637 PRO ET NEILL WATKINS WADURST UK
12 648 PRO ET JON TURNER MAIDSTONE UK
13 5736 PRO ET MATTHEW DOWDY NORTHAMPTON UK
14 759 PRO ET LAURA BAYNTON WORTHING UK
15 1089 PRO ET NICK MUGRIDGE MYTCHETT UK
16 205 PRO ET BOB MOLDON LEEDS UK
17 45 PRO ET CHRIS ORTHODOXOU HINDHEAD UK
18 81 PRO ET HANS VAN DER SPEK NETHERLANDS NL
19 851 PRO ET BILL WILSON ASHFORD UK
20 207 PRO ET DAVID RUDD CHESTER LE ST UK
21 72 PRO ET STEVIE GATES HAYLING ISLAND UK
22 601 PRO ET AL PLATT HYDE UK
23 33 PRO ET TOM HERBERT OXFORD UK
24 51 PRO ET JOSH DUNCAN EGHAM UK
25 593 PRO ET JASON PICKETT BRENTFORD UK
26 22 PRO ET DAVE FULTON TADLEY UK
27 1706 PRO ET MASON GRIFFITHS WREXHAM UK
28 624 PRO ET CHRIS WATERHOUSE BRADFORD UK
29 613 PRO ET FREDDIE THOMPSON ASHFORD UK
30 2025 PRO ET BRETT FEATHERSTONE WEELEY UK
31 113 PRO ET CHRIS NEWSAM CHESTERFIELD UK
32 595 PRO ET JOHN BEAN NEW ROMNEY UK
-- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES --
33 8055 PRO ET BILLY EVERITT WELWYN G'CITY UK
34 772 PRO ET WARREN WATTS BURY ST EDMUNDS UK
35 738 PRO ET JACK MCCLURE WISBECH UK
36 1072 PRO ET JONNY MCCLURE WISBEACH UK
37 166 PRO ET DARREN HUXLEY WORCESTER UK
38 1071 PRO ET ANDREW BROOKE WREXHAM UK
39 25 PRO ET LEE HUXLEY WORCESTER
40 164 PRO ET MARIE MILLS IRCHESTER UK
41 569 PRO ET LEIGH MORRIS NUNEATON UK
42 421 PRO ET DOUG MCCLURE WISBEACH UK
43 97 PRO ET FRANKIE TAYLOR HILLINGDON UK
44 752 PRO ET SUSIE MCCLURE WISBECH UK
45 1420 PRO ET WILLIAM CLARK YATELEY UK
46 40 PRO ET SEAN LAW BOCKING UK
Best R.T. was DAVID RUDD + .0180

Best E.T. was SEAN LAW 8.4599

Best MPH was STEVIE GATES 159.62

FINAL - Authorised on behalf of Darren Prentice, CoC 2024-09-05 12.29.38

INDEX OV/UN

10.63 + 0019
10.75 + 0066
10.02 + 0079
09.56 + 0112
10.24 + 0145
09.75 + 0151
09.70 + 0212
09.01 + 0292
09.74 + 0362
09.73 + 0460
11.25 + 0480
09.60 + 0484
11.08 + 0634
10.30 + 0650
09.96 + 0842
09.39 + 0890
11.80 + 1045
10.34 + 1426
10.89 + 1459
09.50 + 1540
08.53 + 2012
11.46 + 2832
11.00 + 3126
09.00 + 3568
10.30 + 4536
09.15 + 7161
11.60 + 9629
09.53 + 1.1866
11.99 + 1.7380
09.57 - 0137
09.72 - .0263
09.00 - .0310

ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES --

09.48 - .0333
08.90 - .0365
11.81 - .0580
09.80 - .0694
11.21 - .0705
09.20 - .0722
08.70 - .0753
10.35 - .0761
10.05 - .0843
11.37 - .0948
10.23 - .1129
09.75 - .1573
09.85 - .1591
08.66 - .2001

R.T. E.T M.P.H.
.0295 10.6319 122.85
.1002 10.7566 123.41
.0482 10.0279 133.21
.1731 9.5712 142.97
.0985 10.2545 132.11
.0695 9.7651 130.64
L1115 9.7212 137.67
.0210 9.0392 150.54
.0436 9.7762 136.43
.0828 9.7760 137.79
.0353 11.2980 116.72
.2933 9.6484 140.77
.2058 11.1434 122.38
.1053 10.3650 130.98
.0965 10.0442 133.32
.1624 9.4790 140.75
.2998 11.9045 116.08
.2248 10.4826 126.63
.0896 11.0359 119.78
.0180 9.6540 138.17
.2146 8.7312 159.62
.0672 11.7432 119.59
.2012 11.3126 125.48
.4656 9.3568 131.65
.1810 10.7536 88.90
.1932 9.8661 141.12
.0078 12.5629 106.64
LB3A 10.7166 151.54
.0631 13.7280 76.81
.0210 9.5563 141.12
.0270 9.6937 139.91
.0990 8.9690 150.06
ALTERNATES --
.0226 9.4467 141.62
.6465 8.8635 153.10
.3021 11.7520 116.99
.2578 9.7306 136.02
.0092 11.1395 123.38
.1033 9.1278 145.21
.0296 8.6247 156.81
.0323 10.2739 125.21
.0893 9.9657 132.92
.0312 11.2752 118.02
.2096 10.1171 136.06
.2009 9.5927 138.20
.0824 9.6909 138.11
.2481 8.4599 148.11



